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In the past year, have
In the past year, have  you OBSERVED any We are interested in Although the categories
you personally conduct directed your personal listed below may not
experienced any toward a person or experiences in the represent your full What is your best
exclusionary (e.g., group of people on community identity or employ the estimate of your

shunning, ignoring), campus that you surrounding your language you use, for family's yearly income

intimidating, offensive, believe created an campus in the past the purpose of this (if dependent student,

Overall, how comfortable are and/or hostile (e.g., exclusionary (e.g., year. If you would like survey, please indicate partnered, or married)

you with the climate at St. bullying, harassing) shunning, ignoring), to elaborate on these  which group below or your yearly income
Paul's School of Nursing (1-3 What is your academic conduct that has intimidating, offensive, What is your academic experiences, please do most accurately (if single and What is your current
Stars)? major? interfered with ... major?2 so here. describe... Your Age independent student)? employment status?

1 3 Nursing No No 26-35 Over $100,000 Full-Time Employment
2 Nursing No No 18-25 $0-$19,999. Unemployed
3 2 Nursing No No 26-35 Full-Time Employment
4 1 Nursing No No 18-25 $80,000-$89,999 Full-Time Employment
5 2 Nursing No No 18-25 $20,000-$29,999 Full-Time Employment
6 Nursing No Yes 18-25 $0-$19,999. Full-Time Employment
7 3 Nursing No No 46-55 $70,000-$79,999 Full-Time Employment
8 2 Nursing No Yes 46-55 $0-$19,999. Unemployed
9 1 Nursing Yes Yes 26-35 $60,000-$69,999 Part-Time Employment
10 2 Medical Assisting No No 36-45 $20,000-$29,999 Part-Time Employment
11 3 Medical Assisting No No 18-25 $0-$19,999. Unemployed
12 1 Nursing Yes Yes 26-35 Over $100,000 Part-Time Employment
13 1 Nursing Yes Yes 18-25 $0-$19,999. Part-Time Employment
14 2 Nursing No No 26-35 $0-$19,999. Part-Time Employment
15 2 Medical Assisting No Yes 18-25 $20,000-$29,999 Part-Time Employment
16 2 Nursing No No 36-45 $50,000-$59,999 Part-Time Employment
17 3 Nursing No No 46-55 $0-$19,999. Unemployed
18 2 Nursing Yes Yes 26-35 $90,000-$99,999 Unemployed
19 1 Nursing Yes Yes 46-55 $60,000-$69,999 Part-Time Employment
20 2 Medical Assisting Yes Yes 26-35 $0-$19,999. Part-Time Employment
21 3 Nursing No No 36-45 $20,000-$29,999 Unemployed
22 2 Nursing No Yes 26-35 $20,000-$29,999 Part-Time Employment
23 3 Nursing No No 26-35 $0-$19,999. Unemployed
24 3 Medical Assisting No No 46-55 $0-$19,999. Part-Time Employment
25 2 Medical Assisting No Yes 18-25 $0-$19,999. Part-Time Employment
26 1 Medical Assisting No Yes 26-35 $20,000-$29,999 Unemployed
27 1 Medical Assisting Yes Yes 36-45 $0-$19,999. Unemployed
28 3 Medical Assisting No No 18-25 $0-$19,999. Part-Time Employment
29 2 Medical Assisting No No 18-25 $30,000-$39,999 Part-Time Employment
30 3 Medical Assisting No No 18-25 $20,000-$29,999 Unemployed
31 3 Medical Assisting No No 18-25 $0-$19,999. Unemployed
32 3 Medical Assisting No No 26-35 $30,000-$39,999 Part-Time Employment
33 1 Medical Assisting No No 18-25 $30,000-$39,999 Part-Time Employment
34 2 Medical Assisting Yes Yes 18-25 $80,000-$89,999 Part-Time Employment




Overall, how comfortable are you
with the climate within your
department or program at St.

Paul's School of Nursing?

1 am performing up to my full
academic potential.
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| am satisfied with my academic

experience.

| have performed academically as
well as | anticipated | would.

My interest in ideas and
intellectual matters has increased
since coming to St. Paul's School

of Nursing.

valued by faculty

valued by staff

1 Very comfortable Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree

2 Somewhat comfortable Agree Neutral Agree Agree Agree Agree

3 Very comfortable Strongly Agree Agree Agree Agree Neutral Neutral

4 Somewhat uncomfortable Neutral Strongly Disagree Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree

5 Somewhat uncomfortable Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Neutral Disagree Disagree
Neither comfortable nor

6 uncomfortable Neutral Neutral Disagree Disagree Neutral Neutral

7 Somewhat comfortable Neutral Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

8 Somewhat comfortable Agree Neutral Agree Agree Neutral Neutral

9 Somewhat uncomfortable Agree Disagree Neutral Agree Neutral Neutral

10 Somewhat comfortable Neutral Neutral Neutral Neutral Neutral Neutral

11 Extremely comfortable Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Strongly agree

12 Very uncomfortable Disagree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree

13 Very uncomfortable Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree Neutral

14 Somewhat comfortable Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Agree Neutral Neutral Neutral
Neither comfortable nor

15 uncomfortable Agree Neutral Agree Neutral Neutral Neutral
Neither comfortable nor

16 uncomfortable Agree Neutral Agree Neutral Neutral Neutral

17 Extremely comfortable Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Strongly agree

18 Somewhat uncomfortable Agree Disagree Neutral Agree Neutral Neutral

19 Very uncomfortable Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree
Neither comfortable nor

20 uncomfortable Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly agree Strongly agree

21 Extremely comfortable Agree Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Strongly agree

22 Somewhat uncomfortable Agree Disagree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree

23 Extremely comfortable Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Strongly agree

24 Very comfortable Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Strongly agree

25 Somewhat uncomfortable Neutral Disagree Disagree Disagree Disagree Disagree

26 Somewhat comfortable Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Agree Agree Agree
Neither comfortable nor

27 uncomfortable Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Neutral

28 Extremely comfortable Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree Agree

29 Somewhat comfortable Agree Neutral Agree Agree Neutral Neutral

30 Extremely comfortable Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Strongly agree

31 Extremely comfortable Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Strongly agree

32 Extremely comfortable Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Strongly agree

33 Somewhat comfortable Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree

34 Somewhat uncomfortable Disagree Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree Disagree Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree
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How likely are you to recommend
valued by other students in my valued by other students in other St. Paul's School of Nursing to a

valued by school leadership. program. programs. friend or family member? Where do you live?
1 Agree Agree Agree Very likely
2 Agree Agree Agree Somewhat likely Queens
3 Neutral Strongly agree Neutral Very unlikely Queens
4 Strongly Disagree Agree Neutral Somewhat unlikely Queens
5 Disagree Neutral Strongly Disagree Neither likely nor unlikely Queens
6 Neutral Neutral Neutral Neither likely nor unlikely Long Island
7 Agree Agree Neutral Somewhat likely Brooklyn
8 Neutral Neutral Neither likely nor unlikely Long Island
9 Neutral Agree Neutral Very unlikely Queens
10 Neutral Neutral Neutral Somewhat likely Queens
11 Strongly agree Strongly agree Strongly agree Very likely Queens
12 Strongly Disagree Strongly agree Disagree Very unlikely Queens
13 Strongly Disagree Strongly agree Strongly agree Very unlikely Long Island
14 Neutral Strongly agree Neutral Neither likely nor unlikely Bronx
15 Neutral Agree Agree Somewhat likely Queens
16 Neutral Neutral Neutral Somewhat unlikely Queens
17 Strongly agree Strongly agree Agree Very likely Queens
18 Disagree Disagree Disagree Neither likely nor unlikely Queens
19 Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree Very unlikely Long Island
20 Neutral Neutral Neutral Very unlikely Queens
21 Strongly agree Neutral Neutral Very likely Queens
22 Disagree Strongly agree Neutral Somewhat unlikely Brooklyn
23 Strongly agree Strongly agree Strongly agree Very likely Queens
24 Strongly agree Strongly agree Strongly agree Very likely Queens
25 Disagree Agree Strongly Disagree Very unlikely Queens
26 Agree Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree Somewhat likely Queens
27 Neutral Neutral Neutral Somewhat likely Queens
28 Agree Agree Agree Somewhat likely Queens
29 Neutral Neutral Neutral Somewhat likely Long Island
30 Strongly agree Strongly agree Neutral Very likely Queens
31 Strongly agree Strongly agree Strongly agree Very likely Queens
32 Strongly agree Strongly Disagree Neutral Somewhat likely Queens
33 Neutral Neutral Neutral Somewhat likely Long Island
34 Strongly Disagree Disagree Strongly Disagree Very unlikely Queens




